WE - MKC 90°vinkelkoppling—MK

Utv.

Konisk tatning. C DIN 3852

Artikelnummer
60140610
60140812
60141014
60141216
60141518
60141822

Material

Stal
Stal
Stal
Stal
Stal
Stal

6
8
10
12
15
18

Produktgrupp 600
Justerbar Nej
Skottgenomgéang Nej
Form 90°
Géanga 1

Rordim. (mm)

M 10x1 Utvandig
M 12x1.5 Utvandig
M 14x1.5 Utvandig
M 16x1.5 Utvandig
M 18x1.5 Utvéandig
M 22x1.5 Utvandig

Ganga 2
M 12x1.5 Utvandig
M 14x1.5 Utvandig
M 16x1.5 Utvandig
M 18x1.5 Utvandig
M 22x1.5 Utvandig
M 26x1.5 Utvandig
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